
Holiday Assistance Important Dates 2022

Thursday, October 20 - Friday, Nov 4: Sign-up for ALL Holiday Assistance Programs

● Complete this sign up if you want any of these: Thanksgiving food box, Christmas food
box, Adopt-a-Family holiday gifts.

● Sign up through the Google form online or call 319-455-2844.
● Registration deadline for ALL holiday assistance is Friday, November 4.

Thursday, November 17 - Friday, November 18: Thanksgiving Food Box Distribution

● Those who register (see above) will receive an email in November to schedule their
pick-up or delivery time for 11/17 or 11/18.

● Please note the normal weekly food pantry will be closed on 11/17 & 11/18 to enable this
distribution. All weekly food pantry orders must be placed & picked up (or delivered) by
Wed 11/16.

Thursday, November 24 - Friday, November 25: SELCC Closed for Thanksgiving

● All weekly food pantry orders for the week of Thanksgiving must be placed & picked up
(or delivered) by Wed 11/23.

Monday, December 19 - Tuesday, December 20: Christmas Food Box Distribution

● Those who register (see above) will receive an email in December to schedule their
pick-up or delivery time for 12/19 or 12/20.

Monday, December 19 - Friday, December 23: Christmas Gift Distribution

● Please note, the weekly food pantry will be closed the week of 12/19-12/23.

Monday, December 26: SELCC Closed for Christmas

● Food pantry will be open Tuesday, 12/ 27-Friday, 12/30.

Monday, January 2: SELCC Closed for New Year’s

● Food pantry will be open Tuesday, 1/2 - Friday, 1/6.


